L)

wg g
ECCAR

ICAR - AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION RESEARCH INSTITUTE, ZONE XI
MRS, HA FARM POST, HEBBAL, BENGALURU - 560 024 (KARNATAKA)
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OFFICE ORDER

2nd December 2024

The list of closed holidays to be observed at ICAR - ATARI, Bengaluru during
the year 2025 is given below for information of all concerned.

Sl. No. Holiday Date Day

1 Makara Sankranthi 14.01.2025 Tuesday
2. Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
3. Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday
4. Mahavir Jayanthi 10.04.2025 Thursday
5. Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday

6. Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday
7. Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday
8. Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday

9 Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday
10 Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday
11. Milad Un Nabi or ID-E-Milad 05.09.2025 Friday

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)

12. Dussehra (Mahanavami) 01.10.2025 Wednesday
13. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2025 Thursday
14. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 02.10.2025 Thursday
15. Diwali (Deepavali) 20.10.2025 Monday
16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2025 Wednesday
17 Christmas Day 25'12'20-251 Thursday |

Distribution:-

Administrative Officer
LARNSTRATY /2 OFFICER
teaR Agricuftural Technolegy
Applicailon Research Institute

M.R.8, HA. Farm Post, Hebba!
Bangalore 560 024

1. Director (AE) ICAR, KAB, Pusa, New Delhi-110 012

2. Director of Extension, UAS, Bangalore/Dharwad/Raichur/ KAU, Thrissur/ KVAFSU
Bidar/ UHS Bagalkot/ UAHS Shimoga

3. Sr. Audit Officer, Indian Audit and Accounts Department, Office of the Principal
Director of Audit (Central), “C” Block, New Building, P.B. No. 5398, Bangalore 560 001.

4. ANl KVKs of Zone - XI.

5. State Bank of India, Hebbal Branch, Bangalore

6. Staff of ICAR - ATARI, Bangalore. In addition to closed holidays, two Restricted
Holidays can also be availed out of the list as mentioned in Annexure II.

7. Notice Board.

8. YP for uploading in Institute Website.



ANNEXURE - 11

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2025

SL No. Holiday Date Day

1 New Year’s Day 01.01.2025 Wednesday
2 Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday 06.01.2025 Monday

3 Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu 14.01.2025 Tuesday
4 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 02.02.2025 Sunday

5 Guru Ravidas’s Birthday 12.02.2025 Wednesday
6 Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2025 Wednesday
7 Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 23.02.2025 Sunday

8 Holika Dahan 13.03.2025 Thursday
9 Dolyatra/Holi 14.03.2025 Friday
10 Jamat-Ul-Vida 28.03.2025 Friday
11 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/ Cheti 30.03.2025 Sunday

Chand
12 Ram Navami 06.04.2025 Sunday
13 Vaisakhi/Vishu 13.04.2025 Sunday
14 Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day) 14.04.2025 Monday
15 Vaisakhadi(Bengal)/Bahag Bihu(Assam) 15.04.2025 Tuesday
| 16 | Easter Sunday 20.04.2025 Sunday
17 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 09.05.2025 Friday
18 Rath Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday
19 Varamahalakshmi Vrata 08.08.2025 Friday
20 Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday
21 Parsi New Year’s day/Nauraj 15.08.2025 Friday
22 Janmashtami (Smarta) 15.08.2025 Friday
23 Onam/Thiru Onam Day 05.09.2025 Friday
24 Dussehra (Saptami) 29.09.2025 Monday |
25 Dussehra (Mahashtami) 30.09.2025 Tuesday
26 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 07.10.2025 Tuesday
27 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 10.10.2025 Friday
28 Naraka Chaturdasi 20.10.2025 Monday
29 Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday
30 Bhai Duj 23.10.2025 Thursday
31 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi 28.10.2025 Tuesday
(Chhat Puja)

32 Karnataka Rajyotsava 01.11.2025 Saturday
33 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2025 Monday
34 Christmas Eve 24.12.2025 Wednesday
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